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Nature Education Facilities Program Grant Awards

Autry National Center of the
American West

Buena Vista Audubon Society

California Science Center
Foundation

Children's Museum of Sonoma
County

City of Citrus Heights
Dana Adobe Nipomo Amigos

City of Dana Point

California Department of Parks
and Recreation

California Department of Parks
and Recreation

City of Diamond Bar

Discovery Science Center of
Orange County

East Bay R.P.D.
East Bay Zoological Society

City of Fairfield

Heal the Bay

City of Highland

April 12, 2011

Facilities for Native American Stewardship

Nature Center

Ecosystems at Exposition Park

Mary’s Garden

Stock Ranch Nature Preserve
Stories of the Rancho

Dana Point Nature Interpretive Center

McArthur-Burney Nature Center

Carpinteria State Beach Parkwide
Interpretation
Sycamore Canyon Park Trail

California Natural Resources Pavilion

Big Break, Delta Science Center

The California Trail

Dunnell Nature Park & Education Center

Santa Monica Pier Aquarium Watershed

Natural Parkland and Trail

$6,593,463

$277,525

$1,000,000

$1,835,050

$518,906
$2,980,000

$98,595

$1,123,360

$2,999,500

$61,063

$7,000,000

$2,500,000
$7,000,000

$1,343,120

$440,000

$130,400



ImagineU Children's Museum

Los Angeles County Natural
History Museum

Lassen Land & Trails Trust

Livermore Area R.P.D.

County of Los Angeles, Parks

County of Los Angeles, Parks

County of Madera, Resources
Management Agency

Monterey Bay Aquarium
Foundation

National Marine Sanctuary
Foundation

Oakland Museum of California

Ocean Institute
Orange County Coastkeeper

City of Riverside, Parks &
Recreation

Sacramento Museum of History,

Science and Technology
City of San Diego, Parks

San Diego Natural History
Museum

City & County of San Francisco
R.P.D.

ImagineU Nature Museum

North Campus Learning Gardens and
Nature Lab

Lassen Creek Conservation Area

Sycamore Grove Interpretive Features

Deane Dana Friendship Park Observation
Stations

Placerita Canyon Nature Center

Ahwahnee Hills Oak Education Center

Open Sea Wing

Monterey Bay National Marine Sanctuary
Exploration Center

Gallery of California Natural Sciences

Seaside Learning Center
Coastkeeper Garden

Sycamore Canyon Nature Center

Earth and Space Sciences Center

OVRP History and Ecology

Habitat Journey/Viaje por Los Habitats

Randall Museum

$5,469,063

$7,000,000

$56,170

$411,000

$179,000

$1,000,000

$470,750

$5,959,856

$500,000

$2,999,522

$2,331,000
$596,698

$780,000

$7,000,000

$304,500

$6,999,642

$5,477,193



San Joaquin County Historical
Society

City of San Juan Capistrano
Santa Barbara Museum of
Natural History

City of Santee

Sequoia Park Zoo

County of Solano

Theodore Payne Foundation for
Wild Flowers & Native Plants

City of Torrance
City of Ukiah

County of Ventura Harbor
Department

City of Whittier

The Delta, Native Peoples, and the
Natural Environment

Blas Aguilar Adobe
California Coastal Immersion Zone

Santee Interpretive Sign Program
Watershed Heroes

Lake Solano Wildlife Discovery

Theodore Payne Nature Center and Trails

Looking Into Nature
Grace Hudson Cultural Center

Channel Islands Harbor Boating Center

Whittier Greenway Trall

$499,650

$498,434
$336,650

$32,550
$2,330,000
$74,870

$930,000

$714,220
$3,000,000

$648,450

$499,800



